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SANTA FE

ATALAYA 8X48 JEMEZ 8X48 LOS ALMOS 8X48 PECOS WILDERNESS 8X48 SANGRE DE CHRISTO 8X48
8X48 8X48 8X48 8X48 8X48
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PACKING

Size

Pzs/Box

Ft2/Box

Lb/Box

Boxes/Pallet

Ft2/Pallet

Lb/Pallet

8X48

5

12.90

60.50

33

426.00

1997.00

sales@arleywholesale.com - www.arleywholesale.com



